
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(d) Insert full name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[04656681 

Name of Company 
(a) Express Media International Limited 

| (b) 
Darren Edwards 

Aspect Plus LLP 

40a Station Road 

Upminster 

Essex 
RM14 2TR 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a Statement of the Company’s 
Affairs as at (c) 10 May 2012 

Signed Ont ——) Date _ 10 May 2012 

For Official Use 

Aspect Plus LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

40a Station Road ‘ 
Upminster 

Essex 

RM14 2TR z 
Oo 
z 
fe] 
= *A18XWFOX” 

A07 14/05/2012 #99 

L__. COMPANIES HOUSE —Y 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature_-==""_\ 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Express Media International Limited 

on the 10 May 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lowacwe  Shevbiang 

Signed ae - 
nna nee coo 

Dated VO Mago ok 

ee 

oN — eee ; 
3 Date |o- Meya- \e 

ae 



Express Media International Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None Nil 

Assets: 

Office furniture/Computer Equipment 24,424 1,225 

Goodwill Nil 14,000 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 15,225 

_— 

Pee rere 

Signature = Date (O77 May - Vv? 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15.225 
(carried from page A) . 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim ie) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,225 

Total assets available to unsecuted creditors 15,225 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge halders) 

HM Revenue & Customs 23,549 

Trade Creditor 58,924 

(82,473) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferentia! creditors £ (67,248) 

tssued and cailed up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (67,348) 

Date Lo7~ May- Vt. Signature 



or 
aunyeuBbig 

| 20 
€2¢'783 

| 
| 

sieroy 
| 

0 
1Z 

60@S 
l 
G08 

19y 
Buipeay 

peoy 
wayse, 

‘no9 
sajemuea|D 

| 
Jaye 

Soweyy 
| 

CVP 
LAL 

XeSoIppIy 
0 

99 
1825 

“WEYUaYOIM] 
‘P2OY 

JOUSASOID 
‘asNoY 

Sewer 
1S 

MOSUIN 
UOUNS 

| 00 000'8¢3 
[ 

PAL 
12S 

vopU0 
‘aBeWwn youning 

LOL 
| 

UEWUAIIYN J9}8q{ JOssa01q 
| 

| 9¢ €66'813 
| 

NHZ 
AZOF 

UOPUOT 
“1824S WeYsa1D 

Sz 
| 

yueg spAory 
»g enuensy 